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GUESTS ON 7000 SERIES 
 
 
Jaime Alcorta 
Walls of Art 
15619 CR 1870 
Lubbock, TX  79424 
806-438-3943    
Jaime@walls-of-art.net 
www.walls-of-art.net 
 
Pat Baird  
National Got Milk Campaign 
15 E. Putnam Ave. 
Greenwich, CT  06830 
917-797-1024 
pat@patbaird.com 
www.gotmilk.com 
 
Marci Baker 
Alicia’s Attic, Inc. 
204 N. Link Ln. #7 
Fort Collins, CO  80524 
970-224-1336 
marci@quiltmb.com 
www.quiltwithmarcibaker.com 
 
Gary C. Barnes 
Gary Barnes International 
3500 S. Wadsworth Blvd., Suite 203 
Denver, CO  80235 
303-915-3025 
gary@garybarnesinternational.com 
www.garybarnesinternational.com 
 
Maria Benardis 
Cookbook author 
635 W. 42nd St., 16D 
New York, NY  10036 
917-319-7783Bu 
info@greekalicious.com 
www.mariabenardis.com 
 
Shannon Bielke 
Sha & Co 
292 W. Midway St. 
Payson, AZ  85541 
928-472-7404 
FAX:  928-472-6775 
shaandco@hotmail.com 
www.shaandco.net 
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Latriece Brooks 
Brooks Interiors 
125 Colonial Estates Parkway 
Clovis, NM  88101 
575-799-4888 
FAX:  575-762-8992 
brooksinterior@gmail.com 
www.brooksinteriorsllc.com 
  
Ann Butler 
Ann Butler Designs 
441 Commercial Ave. 
Villard, MN  56385 
320-554-2313 
320-491-8882 (cell) 
Am-designs@embarqmail.com 
www.creativitystirsthesoul.com 
 
Dean Cheek 
D C Knits 
2837 Hwy. 14 
Madrid, NM  87010 
505-471-3640 
Dcknits112@msn.com 
www.dcknits.com 
 
John Csukor 
CA Fig Advisory Board 
Kor Food Innovation 
9432 Atlee Commerce Blvd., Ste. K 
Ashland, VA  23005 
804-496-6748 
jc@korfoodinnovation.com 
www.korfoodinnovation.com 
 
Rae Cumbie 
Assn. of Sewing & Design Prof. 
507 Anneslie Rd. 
Baltimore MD  21212 
410-377-0706 
rae.cumbie@gmail.com 
www.raecumbie.com 
 
Carly Cylinder 
Flour LA & Flour LA Jr. 
619 Eastern Pkwy. #3W 
Brooklyn, NY  11213 
310-739-0162 
carlycylinder@yahoo.com 
www.flourla.com 
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Laura Dellutri 
Healthy Housekeeper, Inc. 
11730 W. 135th #6 
Overland Park, KS  66221 
913-208-5209 
dellutril@aol.com 
www.lauradellutri.com 
 
Orlando Dugi 
Designer 
3600 Cerrillos Road, Unit 401-A 
Santa Fe, NM  87507 
505-954-1835 
info@orlandodugi.com 
www.orlandodugi.com 
 
Patty Dunn 
All Dunn Designs 
4910 Oakmont Dr. 
Corpus Christi, TX  78413 
361-993-0034 or 361-815-5061 
alldunndesigns@aol.com 
www.alldunndesigns.com 
 
Destini Duran 
Destinista Fashion 
P O Box 307 
Espanola, NM  87532 
505-927-6229 
destinistafashions@yahoo.com 
www.facebook.com/DestinistaFashions 
 
Monica Duran 
Monista Arts & Designs 
P O Box 307 
Espanola, NM  87532 
505-927-6229/505-901-3911 
monistaarts@yahoo.com 
www.monistaarts.com 
 
Dianna Effner 
Expressions, Inc. 
P O Box 206 
Jamestown, MO  65046 
660-849-2114 
800-452-2480 
sales@expressionsdolls.com 
www.expressionsdolls.com 
 
Elena Etcheverry 
Founder & ED – Charity Wings 
287 Industrial Street City 
San Marcos, CA  92078 
618-850-3777 
elena@charitywings.org 
www.charitywings.org 
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Carol Fenster 
Savory Palate, Inc. 
6834 S. University Blvd. #410 
Centennial, CO  80122 
303-741-5408 
carol@carolfenster.com 
www.savorypalate.com or www.carolfenster.com 
 
Kerri Forrest 
The Sewing Basket (Bernina) 
1605 N. Prince St. 
Clovis, NM  88101 
575-762-9082 
sewandsew@thesewingbasket.net 
www.thesewingbasket.com 
Doug Dusik, Associate 
Dresner Corporate Services 
20 N. Clark St., Suite 3550 
Chicago, IL  60602 
312-780-7218 
630-392-1730 (cell) 
Ddusik@dresnerco.com 
www.dresnerpr.com 
 
Carina Gardner 
Carina Gardner, Inc. 
2025 Stratford Dr. 
Salt Lake City, UT  84109 
801-793-8294 
carina@carinagardner.com 
www.carinagardner.com 
 
Sophia Greenia 
Chef, Kor Food Innovation 
9432 Atlee Commerce Blvd. 
Ashland, VA  23005, St. K 
804-496-6748 
sophia@korfoodinnovation.com 
www.korfoodinnovation.com 
 
Dr. Edward Kondrot 
Healing the Eye & Wellness Center 
31242 Amberlea Rd. 
Dade City, FL  33523 
800-430-9328 
info@healingtheeye.com 
www.healingtheeye.com 
 
Yvonne Lanelli 
Free-lance writer, photographer & adventurer 
P. O. Box 122 
Alto, NM  88312 
575-336-4733 
evlanelli@yahoo.com 
www.evlanelli.com 
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Kate McKay 
Author, speaker, coach 
6 Morin Rd. 
Newburyport, MA  01950 
978-387-7873 
katesiena@comcast.net 
www.kate-mckay.com 
 
Connie Moyers 
Roosevelt Co. Coop. Ext. Service 
P. O. Box 455 
Portales, NM 88130 
575-356-4417 
comoyers@nmsu.edu 
http:/rooseveltextension.nmsu.edu 
 
Nancy Nix-Rice 
Wardrobe Consultant & Author 
#10 Birnawoods 
St. Louis, MO  63132 
314-803-4445 (cell) 
NNR@nancynixrice.com 
www.nancynixrice.com 
 
Deborah Pace 
AarTvark Cre8tions 
8816 W. Foothill Blvd, Box 103-165 
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 
909-702-8964 
dpavcreations@gmail.com 
www.dpavcreations.blogspot.com 
 
Charlene Patton 
Home Baking Assn. 
2931 SW Gainsboro Rd. 
Topeka, KS  66614 
785-478-3283 
hbapatton@aol.com 
www.homebaking.org 
 
Marisa Pawelko 
Modern Surrealist LLC 
San Miguel de Allende, Mexico 
773-243-6186 (cell) 
marisa@modernsurrealist.com 
www.modernsurrealist.com 
www.westcottbrand.com 
 
Ray Pawley 
P. O. Box 12 
Hondo, NM  88336 
575-653-4258 
raypawley@pvtnetworks.net 
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Erica Plank 
Unseen Hands 
P O Box 732028 
Puyallup, WA  98373 
253-226-1500 
unseenhands@comcast.net 
www.unseenhands.net 
 
Dana Pomroy 
4405 Driftwood NW 
Albuquerque, NM  87114 
505-250-0516 
dana.pomroy@live.com 
 
Will Post 
Hound & Gatos Pet Foods Corp. 
P O Box 11750 
Atlanta, GA  30355 
770-845-0000 
w@houndgatos.com 
www.houndgatos.com 
 
Debra Quartermain 
Debra Quartermain Design 
#3-221 Northumberland Street City 
Fredericton, NB, Canada  E3B3J4 
506-457-8153 
debra@debraquartermain.com 
www.debraquartermain.com 
 
Sara Robbins 
DairyMax 
P O Box 36377 
Albuquerque, NM  87176-6377 
505-255-0000 
Fax:  505-255-0769 
Cell:  505-259-3194 
robbinss@dairymax.org 
www.dairymax.org 
 
Lisa Rojas 
Stampin’ Queen Creations 
13638 Rockledge Dr. 
Victorville, CA  92392 
760-952-2262 
lisa@stampinqueencreations.com 
http://stampinqueencreations.blogspot.com 
 
Diane Romick 
Castle Design Studio LLC 
12 Gentle Breeze 
Newport Coast, CA  92657 
949-228-1196 
dromick@live.com 
www.castledesignstudio.com 
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Clare Rowley 
Creative Feet LLC 
P O Box 26282 
Prescott Valley, AZ  86312 
928-775-3484 or 928-710-9069 
FAX:  928-772-5865 
clarerowley@creativefeet.com 
www.creativefeet.com 
 
Nancy Siler  
Wilton Brands 
2240 West 75th St. 
Woodridge, IL  60517 
630-810-2208 
nsiler@wilton.com 
www.wilton.com 
 
Kimball Starr 
Kimball Starr Interior Design 
1616 16th St. #370 
San Francisco, CA  94013 
415-637-8203 
Kimball@kimballstarr.com  
www.kimballstarr.com 
 
Emily Tatak 
Wilton Brands 
2240 W. 75th St. 
Woodridge, IL  60517 
630-810-2216 
etatak@wilton.com 
www.wilton.com 
 
Megan Thome 
EK Success Brands (formerly) 
11125 NW Ambassador Dr., Suite 200 
Kansas City, MO  64153 
816-389-4150 
Fax:  816-389-4153 
www.eksuccessbrands.com 
 
Diane Tunnell 
Independent Demonstrator – Stampin’ Up! 
2500 Hammond 
Clovis, NM  88101 
575-799-3183 
Dtunnell1@suddenlink.net 
www.stampwithtwiladiane.stampinup.net 
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Julie Usher 
Author, pastry chef, food stylist 
405 Newport Ave. 
St. Louis, MO  63119 
314-960-2712 
sweetlife@juliausher.com 
www.juliausher.com 
 
Marty Van Ness 
Butterball LLC 
1240 Diehl Rd. 
Naperville, IL  60601 
312-240-2734 
Bridget O’Malley 
Edelman Chicago 
200 E. Randolph Dr. 
Chicago, IL  60601 
312-297-7442 
Bridget.omalley@edelman.com 
www.butterball.com 
 
John Vollertsen (Chef Johnny Vee)  
Las Cosas Cooking School 
231 E. Santa Fe Ave. 
Santa Fe, NM  87505 
505-988-3394 
chefjohnnyvee@aol.com 
www.chefjohnnyvee.com 
 
Patty Waid 
Waid & Associates 
3824 Sierra Madre NE 
Albuquerque, NM  87111 
505-298-9341 
patty@pattywaid.com 
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